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Women / 1 / A
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Pebblin Williams116
ARK WinGS

9.200 9.375 9.3008.875 36.750
3 1 2 1 1 

1 

Peyton Murray131
Southern States

9.375 9.000 8.9009.125 36.400
1 2 1 3T 2 

2 

Attie Campbell127
Southern States

9.325 8.900 9.2258.850 36.300
2 3 3 2 3 

3 

Isabella Boyd101
ARK WinGS

9.100 8.850 8.7258.600 35.275
4 4 5 8 4 

4 

Adalyn Jackson106
ARK WinGS

8.900 8.700 8.7758.650 35.025
8 6 4 6T 5 

5 

Aalyiah Myers109
ARK WinGS

9.000 8.650 8.9008.350 34.900
6T 7 8 3T 6 

6 

Haddie Mac Wesson132
Southern States

8.875 8.750 8.5758.525 34.725
9 5 6 9 7 

7 

Hazel Anne Smith115
ARK WinGS

9.000 8.300 8.9008.450 34.650
6T 9 7 3T 8 

8 

Ziya Pearson110
ARK WinGS

9.050 8.600 8.7758.200 34.625
5 8 9 6T 9 

9 

Cassidy Daniel103
ARK WinGS

8.650 6.650 8.5257.550 31.375
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 1 / B
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Huddleston130
Southern States

9.575 8.950 9.1759.275 36.975
1 6 1 5 1 

1 

Ava Rose Gagliano105
ARK WinGS

9.275 9.350 9.2008.950 36.775
4 1T 4 4 2 

2 

Montana Rice124
Ingrid's

9.225 9.150 9.3009.000 36.675
5T 4 3 2 3 

3 

Bella Martinez121
Ingrid's

9.225 9.350 9.1258.875 36.575
5T 1T 6 6 4 

4 

Kendra Emmons128
Southern States

9.350 9.075 9.2258.900 36.550
3 5 5 3 5 

5 

Makai Wilson117
ARK WinGS

9.000 8.900 9.3509.125 36.375
11 7 2 1 6 

6 

Addi Windsor118
ARK WinGS

9.225 8.750 8.9258.850 35.750
5T 8T 7 9 7 

7 

Kynnedi Prewitt123
Ingrid's

9.125 9.200 8.6508.675 35.650
8 3 9 11 8 

8 

Sydney Kinner108
ARK WinGS

9.025 8.750 8.9508.225 34.950
9T 8T 10 8 9 

9 

Ava Simon114
ARK WinGS

9.025 8.100 8.8758.800 34.800
9T 10 8 10 10 

10 

Trinity Prosser111
ARK WinGS

9.375 7.400 9.0758.150 34.000
2 11 11 7 11 

11 
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Women / 1 / C
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zadie Riley112
ARK WinGS

9.150 9.250 9.3259.025 36.750
3T 2 5T 2 1 

1 

Kasey Duncan104
ARK WinGS

9.050 9.000 9.2759.125 36.450
7 3T 2 3 2 

2 

Gracen Patterson122
Ingrid's

8.975 9.375 9.0508.625 36.025
8T 1 8 6 3 

3 

Brooke Shepherd125
Ingrid's

9.150 9.000 8.4509.250 35.850
3T 3T 1 8 4 

4 

Ellie Browne102
ARK WinGS

8.975 8.950 9.2508.650 35.825
8T 5 7 4 5 

5 

Ava Fountain129
Southern States

9.350 8.825 8.4259.075 35.675
1 6 3 9 6 

6 

Reese Rollin113
ARK WinGS

9.225 8.000 9.4009.025 35.650
2 8 5T 1 7 

7 

Taliyah Lacy-Mahdi120
Ingrid's

9.150 8.700 8.9008.575 35.325
3T 7 9 7 8 

8 

Mia Skanes126
Ingrid's

9.125 7.750 9.2259.050 35.150
6 9 4 5 9 

9 
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Women / 2 / A
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby Mahaffey212
ARK WinGS

9.600 9.375 9.2758.800 37.050
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Demi Cooper236
Southern States

9.125 9.200 8.9508.700 35.975
6 2 2 2 2 

2 

Pierce Abercrombie229
Southern States

9.250 8.975 8.6008.675 35.500
3 3 3T 3 3 

3 

Lillianna Tillet203
AK Starz Elite

9.225 8.800 8.3758.600 35.000
4T 4 5 5 4 

4 

London Redmon240
Southern States

9.300 8.250 8.5508.675 34.775
2 9 3T 4 5 

5 

Lexie Dye Bonds237
Southern States

9.100 8.650 8.2008.550 34.500
7 6 6 6 6 

6 

Sophia Norton249
TAG Gymnastics

9.225 8.700 7.8758.175 33.975
4T 5 7 7 7 

7 

Akshara Kirthivasan248
TAG Gymnastics

9.000 8.550 7.2007.800 32.550
8 7 8 9 8 

8 

Natalie Bradshaw243
TAG Gymnastics

8.850 8.300 7.5507.325 32.025
9 8 9 8 9 

9 
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Women / 2 / B
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellie Bishop234
Southern States

9.150 9.150 8.8759.050 36.225
5 1 1 4T 1 

1 

Marley Bunch244
TAG Gymnastics

9.175 9.125 8.9758.875 36.150
4 2 6 2T 2 

2 

Ellie Jones210
ARK WinGS

9.500 8.800 8.6008.950 35.850
1 5 5 7 3 

3 

Izzy Burttram204
ARK WinGS

9.275 8.600 8.8759.000 35.750
2 7 2* 4T 4T

4T

Lilly Thomson242
Southern States

9.050 8.700 9.0009.000 35.750
6 6 2* 1 4T

4T

Tonice Gulley224
Ingrid's

9.000 8.825 8.9758.625 35.425
8 4 9 2T 6 

6 

Kennedi Lowe238
Southern States

9.025 8.900 8.3758.650 34.950
7 3 7T 8T 7 

7 

Julianna Saavedra221
Calvin Twisters

9.225 8.050 8.6509.000 34.925
3 10 2T 6 8 

8 

Paityn Banks230
Southern States

8.975 8.550 8.3758.650 34.550
9 8 7T 8T 9 

9 

Aurora Barysch232
Southern States

8.800 8.250 8.0257.925 33.000
10 9 11 10 10 

10 

Avangeline Barrett231
Southern States

8.650 7.650 7.7258.050 32.075
11 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / C
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maggie Jae Marsh218
Calvin Twisters

9.650 9.375 9.4009.375 37.800
3 1 2 1T 1 

1 

Lia Carter205
ARK WinGS

9.675 9.150 9.1759.150 37.150
2 3 3 4 2 

2 

Lydia Robinson220
Calvin Twisters

9.725 8.200 9.4009.450 36.775
1 9T 1 1T 3 

3 

Giannah Centeno235
Southern States

9.500 8.975 9.2508.900 36.625
5 5 5T 3 4 

4 

Kalaiah Bowen201
AK Starz Elite

9.550 9.000 8.9758.800 36.325
4 4 8 5 5 

5 

Abby Hayes209
ARK WinGS

9.375 9.275 8.4758.975 36.100
6 2 4 8 6 

6 

Makyla Owens225
Ingrid's

9.150 8.650 8.6008.900 35.300
9 8 5T 7 7 

7 

Katie Dawson202
AK Starz Elite

9.275 8.950 8.4508.350 35.025
8 6 10T 9 8 

8 

Taleiyah Bailey223
Ingrid's

8.825 8.675 8.2758.750 34.525
10 7 9 10 9 

9 

Nya Christie246
TAG Gymnastics

9.300 7.700 8.7508.350 34.100
7 11 10T 6 10 

10 

Farley Rother216
ARK WinGS

0.000 8.200 8.0758.900 25.175
11 9T 5T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / D
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shelby Parkman219
Calvin Twisters

9.250 9.100 9.3259.250 36.925
4 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Madison Frazier207
ARK WinGS

9.675 9.050 9.1758.800 36.700
1 4T 6 2 2 

2 

Makayla Patton226
Ingrid's

9.125 9.050 8.9758.975 36.125
6T 4T 3 4 3 

3 

Mary Kate Keith211
ARK WinGS

9.525 8.775 8.8008.825 35.925
2 8 5 6 4T

4T

Brooklyn Rancher227
Ingrid's

8.975 9.125 9.0758.750 35.925
11 1 7 3 4T

4T

Haley Fogg206
ARK WinGS

9.200 8.950 8.7258.650 35.525
5 6 10 7 6 

6 

Maci Rose Moore214
ARK WinGS

9.350 8.675 8.6508.675 35.350
3 10 9 8T 7T

7T

Lyric Summers217
ARK WinGS

9.050 8.550 8.8758.875 35.350
9T 12 4 5 7T

7T

Ella Bunch245
TAG Gymnastics

9.125 9.100 8.3508.725 35.300
6T 2T 8 10 9 

9 

Madison Parker239
Southern States

9.125 8.700 8.6508.375 34.850
6T 9 12 8T 10 

10 

Kadence Sullivan241
Southern States

8.550 8.600 8.2009.075 34.425
12 11 2 11 11 

11 

Kaitlyn Stowe228
Ingrid's

9.050 8.900 7.9008.550 34.400
9T 7 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / A
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dakota Schaefer318
Davita's

9.250 9.400 9.2259.175 37.050
10 1 1T 2 1 

1 

Liv DuPont312
Davita's

9.625 9.100 9.0259.100 36.850
1 2 3 3 2 

2 

Jada Williams319
Davita's

9.450 8.950 9.2509.175 36.825
3T 3 1T 1 3 

3 

Lucia Gil-Duran327
Ingrid's

9.375 8.900 8.9759.000 36.250
6 4 4 4 4 

4 

Aubrey Mack315
Davita's

9.475 8.600 8.9508.875 35.900
2 6T 5 5 5 

5 

Ramsie Holtsberry314
Davita's

9.350 8.675 8.9258.675 35.625
7 5 7 6 6 

6 

Imari Smith347
Southern States

9.300 7.775 8.7758.850 34.700
8T 13 6 7 7 

7 

Antones Alexandra357
TAG Gymnastics

9.075 8.350 8.2258.500 34.150
13 9 8 9 8 

8 

Makynlee Schilling354
TAG Gymnastics

9.125 8.400 8.3008.100 33.925
11 8 14 8 9 

9 

Zoe Noelle Nunez346
Southern States

9.425 8.600 7.2258.350 33.600
5 6T 9 14 10 

10 

Kylah Coulter350
TAG Gymnastics

9.450 8.175 7.4258.250 33.300
3T 12 12 13 11 

11 

Keziah Story355
TAG Gymnastics

9.300 7.550 7.7758.300 32.925
8T 14 10T 11 12 

12 

Liyah Dye Bonds342
Southern States

8.700 8.225 7.7508.175 32.850
15 11 13 12 13 

13 

Jamyia Ferrell326
Ingrid's

9.100 7.450 7.8758.300 32.725
12 15 10T 10 14 

14 

Javeah Myricks353
TAG Gymnastics

9.000 8.250 6.9756.500 30.725
14 10 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / 3 / B
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sasha Martin316
Davita's

9.675 9.550 9.3509.350 37.925
3 1 2 1 1 

1 

Caroline Alford311
Davita's

9.725 9.300 9.2759.450 37.750
1 2 1 2 2 

2 

Lajayla Everette313
Davita's

9.700 9.075 9.2258.625 36.625
2 3 11 3 3 

3 

Alyssa Thompson348
Southern States

9.650 8.950 8.6509.175 36.425
4 5 3 8 4 

4 

Rachel Wolfe320
Davita's

9.425 9.000 9.0758.850 36.350
8T 4 7 4 5 

5 

Iman Sharp338
Ingrid's

9.475 8.550 9.0008.925 35.950
6T 10T 5 5 6 

6 

Colette Bunn322
Ingrid's

9.425 8.700 8.8508.900 35.875
8T 8T 6 6 7 

7 

Tatum Reed307
ARK WinGS

9.475 8.700 8.7508.600 35.525
6T 8T 12 7 8 

8 

Keeley Stephens302
AK Starz Elite

9.200 8.900 8.3008.400 34.800
12 6 13 10T 9 

9 

Trinity Milligan345
Southern States

9.150 8.500 8.3008.700 34.650
13 12 10 10T 10 

10 

Addi Smith309
ARK WinGS

9.500 8.825 7.5008.750 34.575
5 7 9 13 11 

11 

Annabelle Beyer303
ARK WinGS

8.825 8.550 8.4758.225 34.075
14 10T 14 9 12 

12 

Tenley Santiago337
Ingrid's

9.250 7.500 8.0509.050 33.850
11 14 4 12 13 

13 

Peyton Jones352
TAG Gymnastics

9.300 8.000 7.4508.775 33.525
10 13 8 14 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / C
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Roper308
ARK WinGS

9.375 9.225 9.2509.075 36.925
6T 2 3 1 1 

1 

Marcela Woody321
Davita's

9.450 9.325 9.1258.950 36.850
4T 1 4 3T 2 

2 

Ryman Lundberg334
Ingrid's

9.300 8.950 9.1259.275 36.650
10 3 1 3T 3 

3 

Addy Cantley304
ARK WinGS

9.375 8.850 8.9009.100 36.225
6T 6 2 7 4 

4 

Jaliah McCRARY344
Southern States

9.350 8.900 9.0258.750 36.025
8 4T 8 5 5 

5 

Allison Lopez333
Ingrid's

9.450 8.900 8.7008.825 35.875
4T 4T 7 9 6 

6 

Cire Pearson336
Ingrid's

9.275 8.600 9.0008.525 35.400
11 7 9 6 7 

7 

Mary Lamons305
ARK WinGS

9.475 8.525 9.1508.225 35.375
3 8 14 2 8 

8 

Claire Kollars332
Ingrid's

9.600 7.850 8.6758.925 35.050
2 15 5 10T 9 

9 

Jaclyn Gentle301
AK Starz Elite

9.225 8.300 8.5758.900 35.000
12T 11 6 12 10 

10 

Jordyn Gunter329
Ingrid's

9.675 8.125 8.6758.275 34.750
1 13 12 10T 11 

11 

Natalie Belva349
TAG Gymnastics

9.325 8.350 8.5008.325 34.500
9 10 11 14 12 

12 

Leah Tello Tello356
TAG Gymnastics

9.050 8.250 8.5258.250 34.075
14T 12 13 13 13 

13 

Sa'Nya Davis358
Southern States

9.050 8.000 8.8258.100 33.975
14T 14 15 8 14 

14 

Averie Cullers351
TAG Gymnastics

9.225 8.450 7.4508.400 33.525
12T 9 10 15 15 

15 
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Women / 3 / D
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyra Glass328
Ingrid's

9.475 9.100 9.1759.350 37.100
4 3 2 1 1 

1 

Brecker Tanner310
ARK WinGS

9.225 9.175 9.1509.400 36.950
10 2 1 2 2 

2 

Michelle Moore335
Ingrid's

9.450 8.950 8.8508.775 36.025
5 4 5T 3 3 

3 

Jumia Doss324
Ingrid's

9.250 9.200 8.7758.775 36.000
9 1 5T 4 4 

4 

Clarissa Davidson323
Ingrid's

9.675 8.350 8.6009.050 35.675
1 7 3 5 5 

5 

Greysi Suazo339
Ingrid's

9.525 8.650 8.3008.850 35.325
3 5 4 8 6 

6 

Mallory Lane306
ARK WinGS

9.600 8.250 8.4758.775 35.100
2 8 5T 7 7 

7 

Kennedi Johnson331
Ingrid's

9.350 7.850 8.5258.225 33.950
6 10T 11 6 8T

8T

Brookelyn Eaves325
Ingrid's

9.275 7.800 8.1008.775 33.950
8 12T 5T 9 8T

8T

Kayla O'Toole317
Davita's

9.300 7.750 8.0008.700 33.750
7 14 9 11 10 

10 

Gianna Green343
Southern States

9.100 8.450 7.7757.950 33.275
12 6 12 14 11 

11 

Addison Willmon341
Ingrid's

9.000 7.850 7.9508.425 33.225
13 10T 10 13 12 

12 

Mikaila Thomas340
Ingrid's

9.175 8.200 7.9757.500 32.850
11 9 14 12 13 

13 

Amerriya Herbert330
Ingrid's

8.850 7.800 8.0257.600 32.275
14 12T 13 10 14 

14 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ProScore Plus Meet A ssistance



Judge's Signatures

2019 Huntsville Invitational
Meet Results
Nov 22-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 11/25/2019 8:40:47 AM

Women / XS / A
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Miyah Bell1319
Gwinnett Gymnastics

9.500 9.450 9.2009.200 37.350
1 1 3 2 1 

1 

Audrina Bjork1307
Geronimo

9.250 9.350 8.7509.350 36.700
4T 4T 1T 5T 2 

2 

Annabelle Hood1383
Memphis Point

9.025 9.425 9.2258.750 36.425
7T 2 4 1 3 

3 

Gabby Shaw1315
Geronimo

9.275 8.750 8.7509.350 36.125
3 9 1T 5T 4 

4 

Kenlee Elzer1323
Gwinnett Gymnastics

9.250 9.300 9.0508.475 36.075
4T 6 7 3 5 

5 

Loxli Dipzinski1382
Memphis Point

9.025 9.400 8.3008.650 35.375
7T 3 6 10 6 

6 

Kaia Mang1339
Gwinnett Gymnastics

9.100 9.350 8.8508.050 35.350
6 4T 10 4 7 

7 

Elliana Williams1355
Gwinnett Gymnastics

9.400 9.100 8.4008.250 35.150
2 7 8 8T 8 

8 

Victoria Del Rio1321
Gwinnett Gymnastics

9.025 8.550 8.5508.675 34.800
7T 10 5 7 9 

9 

Jaelyn Hutchins1330
Gwinnett Gymnastics

8.950 8.850 8.4008.200 34.400
10 8 9 8T 10 

10 
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Women / XS / B
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shailo Mahon1338
Gwinnett Gymnastics

9.350 9.450 9.4009.400 37.600
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Ava Carver1308
Geronimo

9.275 9.550 9.0509.350 37.225
4 1 2 3 2 

2 

Anaia Lewis1336
Gwinnett Gymnastics

9.400 9.400 8.8259.000 36.625
1T 5 4 5 3 

3 

Giovanna Mazzola1387
Memphis Point

9.250 9.425 8.6758.900 36.250
5T 3T 5 7T 4 

4 

Addie Simpson1389
Memphis Point

9.225 9.425 9.2008.200 36.050
7 3T 11 2 5 

5 

Isabella Clayton1310
Geronimo

9.100 9.275 8.6758.850 35.900
8 6 6 7T 6 

6 

Mya Lumpkins1337
Gwinnett Gymnastics

9.400 9.050 8.7508.500 35.700
1T 8T 9 6 7T

7T

Emily Huseman1329
Gwinnett Gymnastics

8.850 8.850 8.9759.025 35.700
10 11 3 4 7T

7T

Sophia Clayton1309
Geronimo

9.250 9.150 8.3758.700 35.475
5T 7 7 11 9 

9 

Aaliyah Sherrod1349
Gwinnett Gymnastics

9.000 9.050 8.4508.525 35.025
9 8T 8 10 10 

10 

Amariah Small1350
Gwinnett Gymnastics

8.750 9.000 8.5008.300 34.550
11 10 10 9 11 

11 
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Women / XS / C
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aamiyah Davis1381
Memphis Point

9.350 9.675 9.3009.025 37.350
2 1 3T 2 1T

1T

Scarlett Sampson1388
Memphis Point

9.325 9.575 9.3509.100 37.350
3 2T 2 1 1T

1T

Alexis Franks1311
Geronimo

9.050 9.450 9.2009.525 37.225
8 6 1 5 3 

3 

Sophie Gonzalez1326
Gwinnett Gymnastics

9.125 9.475 9.2758.975 36.850
6 5 5 3 4 

4 

Emily Chittick1379
Memphis Point

9.175 9.575 9.2258.850 36.825
4 2T 7 4 5 

5 

Gracie Miller1312
Geronimo

9.375 9.500 8.7509.025 36.650
1 4 3T 6 6 

6 

Caroline Jowers1334
Gwinnett Gymnastics

9.075 9.000 8.6758.950 35.700
7 7T 6 7 7 

7 

Delaney Marshall1340
Gwinnett Gymnastics

8.900 8.650 8.6008.550 34.700
10 11 8 8 8 

8 

Camryn Pounds1346
Gwinnett Gymnastics

9.000 9.000 8.4758.200 34.675
9 7T 10 9T 9 

9 

Kamille Tuff1352
Gwinnett Gymnastics

8.850 8.950 8.4008.400 34.600
11 10 9 11 10 

10 

Antoinette Jones1332
Gwinnett Gymnastics

9.150 9.000 8.4757.650 34.275
5 7T 11 9T 11 

11 
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Women / XS / D
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Maday1386
Memphis Point

9.225 9.550 9.4759.400 37.650
3 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Xya Cook1380
Memphis Point

9.400 9.525 9.3759.300 37.600
1 2 3T 2 2 

2 

Rj Tate1390
Memphis Point

9.200 9.375 9.1509.200 36.925
4T 5 5 3 3 

3 

Zoey Neloms1314
Geronimo

9.275 9.475 8.9759.125 36.850
2 3 6 4T 4 

4 

Jane Keras1384
Memphis Point

8.950 9.300 8.8509.400 36.500
8 6 1T 6T 5 

5 

Katie Limbaugh1385
Memphis Point

9.000 9.100 8.8509.300 36.250
7 7T 3T 6T 6 

6 

Gabriella Rubio1348
Gwinnett Gymnastics

9.200 9.100 8.3258.850 35.475
4T 7T 7 9 7 

7 

Skylar Mincey1342
Gwinnett Gymnastics

9.175 8.950 8.9758.200 35.300
6 9 8 4T 8 

8 

Grace Trapp1316
Geronimo

8.800 9.450 8.8258.150 35.225
9 4 9 8 9 

9 
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Women / XS / A
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emerson Hood1370
Let It Shine

9.350 9.600 8.8009.300 37.050
3 2T 1 8 1T

1T

Maliyah Taylor1376
Let It Shine

9.450 9.500 8.9009.200 37.050
1T 4 2 5T 1T

1T

Skylar Flanagan1366
Let It Shine

9.250 9.650 8.9258.800 36.625
4 1 5T 4 3 

3 

Ainsley Gant1367
Let It Shine

9.450 9.600 8.9008.550 36.500
1T 2T 7 5T 4 

4 

Elizabeth Evans1359
Huntsville

9.000 9.350 9.2258.800 36.375
7T 7T 5T 1 5 

5 

Cora Bader1364
Let It Shine

8.950 9.200 9.0008.950 36.100
9 9 3 3 6 

6 

Hadley Grant1369
Let It Shine

9.200 9.475 8.8758.525 36.075
5 5 8 7 7 

7 

Paige Wexler1378
Let It Shine

9.050 9.450 8.6008.100 35.200
6 6 10 9 8 

8 

Claire Rada1373
Let It Shine

9.000 9.350 8.4008.350 35.100
7T 7T 9 10 9 

9 

Jaimee Mims1372
Let It Shine

8.875 8.300 9.0258.825 35.025
10 10 4 2 10 

10 
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Women / XS / B
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hana Protz1361
Huntsville

9.400 9.650 9.3009.175 37.525
3 1 3T 2T 1 

1 

Gabrielle Green-Wagner1327
Gwinnett Gymnastics

9.600 9.350 9.5758.800 37.325
1 4 8T 1 2 

2 

Caris McConnell1371
Let It Shine

9.250 9.575 9.1509.325 37.300
6 2 2 4 3T

3T

Katy Tucker1363
Huntsville

9.325 9.550 9.0009.425 37.300
4T 3 1 5 3T

3T

Eowyn Tillman1377
Let It Shine

9.175 9.250 9.3009.175 36.900
7 7 3T 2T 5 

5 

Talieh Hailemichael1328
Gwinnett Gymnastics

9.000 9.300 8.9509.175 36.425
9 5T 3T 6T 6 

6 

Lily Davidson1301
Ace Jasper

9.150 9.300 8.9508.950 36.350
8 5T 7 6T 7 

7 

Brooke McCullough1341
Gwinnett Gymnastics

9.325 9.050 8.5509.000 35.925
4T 9 6 10 8 

8 

Reece White1354
Gwinnett Gymnastics

9.425 8.800 8.7258.800 35.750
2 10 8T 9 9 

9 

Gabrielle Lewis1335
Gwinnett Gymnastics

8.800 9.200 8.9258.625 35.550
10 8 10 8 10 

10 
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Women / XS / C
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Prestley Skelton1306
Ace Jasper

9.475 9.550 9.4759.650 38.150
2 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Taja Evans1324
Gwinnett Gymnastics

9.500 9.650 9.3259.275 37.750
1 1 3T 3 2 

2 

Ollie Hood1302
Ace Jasper

9.375 9.350 9.3009.275 37.300
3 5 3T 4 3 

3 

Annalee Lemmons1305
Ace Jasper

9.350 9.050 9.2509.375 37.025
4T 11 2 5T 4 

4 

Riley Kate Grant1368
Let It Shine

9.350 9.425 9.2508.850 36.875
4T 4 8 5T 5 

5 

Kinley Bothman1365
Let It Shine

9.250 9.550 8.9009.150 36.850
8 2T 5 9 6 

6 

Hadassah Ivory1303
Ace Jasper

9.225 9.300 9.3508.675 36.550
9 6 9 2 7 

7 

Victoria Zaprianova1356
Gwinnett Gymnastics

9.150 9.275 9.0009.075 36.500
10 7 6 7 8 

8 

Tori Watson1353
Gwinnett Gymnastics

9.350 9.150 8.9509.025 36.475
4T 8 7 8 9 

9 

Makenna Jones1331
Gwinnett Gymnastics

9.125 8.900 8.7258.550 35.300
11 12 11T 11 10 

10 

Katherine Aguilar1317
Gwinnett Gymnastics

9.325 9.100 8.7508.000 35.175
7 10 13 10 11 

11 

Sophia Jones1333
Gwinnett Gymnastics

8.650 9.125 8.5008.550 34.825
12 9 11T 13 12 

12 

Ephratah Asfaw1318
Gwinnett Gymnastics

8.550 8.650 8.6758.575 34.450
13 13 10 12 13 

13 
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Women / XS / D
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tiffani Craddock1320
Gwinnett Gymnastics

9.500 9.500 9.3509.475 37.825
1 4 2 2 1 

1 

Reese St.Pierre1351
Gwinnett Gymnastics

9.375 9.750 9.3259.300 37.750
3 1 5 3 2 

2 

Quinn Littenberg1360
Huntsville

9.425 9.450 9.0759.600 37.550
2 5 1 5 3 

3 

Christian Richardson1347
Gwinnett Gymnastics

9.200 9.375 9.4009.200 37.175
5 7 8 1 4 

4 

Mia Noble1343
Gwinnett Gymnastics

9.050 9.550 9.0259.425 37.050
9T 3 3 6 5 

5 

Meghan Patel1344
Gwinnett Gymnastics

8.850 9.400 9.1759.375 36.800
11 6 4 4 6 

6 

Daisy Schlapman1374
Let It Shine

9.125 9.250 8.8509.275 36.500
6 9 6 7 7 

7 

Abigail Demissie1322
Gwinnett Gymnastics

9.050 9.350 8.7259.125 36.250
9T 8 9 8 8 

8 

Caitlyn Tate1362
Huntsville

9.100 9.600 8.6008.600 35.900
7T 2 11 9 9 

9 

Yadi Getahoun1325
Gwinnett Gymnastics

9.100 8.950 8.5259.250 35.825
7T 11 7 10 10 

10 

Angie Zepeda1357
Gwinnett Gymnastics

9.250 9.050 8.3508.875 35.525
4 10 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / A
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Trista Collette415
Davita's

9.400 9.700 9.4759.500 38.075
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Trinity Blair414
Davita's

9.050 9.050 8.9009.025 36.025
4 2T 3 6 2 

2 

Heidi Ruiz444
Ingrid's

9.325 8.700 9.0008.500 35.525
2 4T 7T 3* 3T

3T

Natalie Klaus412
Calvin Twisters

9.075 9.050 9.0008.400 35.525
3 2T 9 3* 3T

3T

Emilia Yelverton456
Southern States

8.225 8.250 9.0509.200 34.725
12 10 2 2 5 

5 

Addisyn Grant441
Ingrid's

8.750 8.350 8.7758.500 34.375
7 9 7T 8 6 

6 

Madyson Burney433
Ingrid's

8.400 8.700 8.4258.600 34.125
10 4T 6 10 7 

7 

Sarina Mallard419
Davita's

8.850 7.350 8.9258.625 33.750
6 12 5 5 8 

8 

Georgia Collins411
Calvin Twisters

8.650 8.400 8.8007.850 33.700
8 8 12 7 9 

9 

Kynnedy Sloss422
Davita's

8.900 8.550 8.4757.650 33.575
5 6 13T 9 10 

10 

Addison Crenshaw447
Southern States

8.350 8.500 7.9508.100 32.900
11 7 11 12 11 

11 

Emery Zendejas462
TAG Gymnastics

8.475 8.200 7.8258.150 32.650
9 11 10 13 12 

12 

Ananya Harsha459
TAG Gymnastics

7.950 6.750 8.4008.650 31.750
14 14 4 11 13 

13 

Kyla Rios460
TAG Gymnastics

8.050 6.800 7.2007.650 29.700
13 13 13T 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / B
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Scott421
Davita's

9.250 8.850 9.3259.075 36.500
1 4T 4 1 1 

1 

Jillian Fickling416
Davita's

8.900 9.075 9.1509.150 36.275
4 1 3 3T 2 

2 

Keaton Jones407
ARK WinGS

9.000 8.950 9.1509.050 36.150
3 2 5 3T 3 

3 

Kennedy Overby408
ARK WinGS

8.850 8.850 9.1009.200 36.000
5 4T 2 5 4 

4 

Ana Foman417
Davita's

8.700 8.850 9.2509.000 35.800
8 4T 6 2 5 

5 

Elizabeth Willingham410
ARK WinGS

8.375 8.900 9.0508.300 34.625
10 3 12 6 6 

6 

Molly Gibson439
Ingrid's

8.800 8.550 8.5758.400 34.325
7 8 10 8 7 

7 

Anaya Taylor431
Huntsville

9.175 8.150 8.3258.575 34.225
2 10T 8 10 8 

8 

Alex Norville429
Huntsville

7.825 8.150 8.8509.375 34.200
12 10T 1 7 9 

9 

Myla Enclarde437
Ingrid's

8.825 8.650 8.1508.500 34.125
6 7 9 12 10 

10 

Olivia Young461
TAG Gymnastics

8.550 8.250 8.2258.175 33.200
9 9 14 11 11 

11 

Kenzie Curtis448
Southern States

8.100 7.450 7.7758.600 31.925
11 13 7 13 12 

12 

Brooklynn Morgan452
Southern States

7.750 6.550 8.5008.350 31.150
13 14 11 9 13 

13 

Jermya Doss435
Ingrid's

7.600 7.750 7.4258.250 31.025
14 12 13 14 14 

14 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adriana Reyes-Greene420
Davita's

9.550 9.450 9.4009.425 37.825
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Elizabeth Glenn440
Ingrid's

9.525 9.350 9.2758.800 36.950
2 2 5 2 2 

2 

Emily Hinerman418
Davita's

9.150 8.975 8.9759.225 36.325
4 5 2 3 3 

3 

Abbie Hill406
ARK WinGS

8.750 9.050 8.7009.200 35.700
6T 3 3 8 4 

4 

Tay Allison457
TAG Gymnastics

8.975 9.000 8.7508.925 35.650
5 4 4 6 5 

5 

Jade Christie425
Huntsville

8.425 8.725 8.7258.700 34.575
11 6 6 7 6 

6 

Journey Sailsman453
Southern States

8.525 8.400 8.8258.225 33.975
9 7T 10 5 7 

7 

Marlowe Martin442
Ingrid's

8.600 8.350 8.5008.500 33.950
8 9 9 9 8 

8 

Catherine Fievet438
Ingrid's

9.275 7.500 8.2008.650 33.625
3 13 8 10 9 

9 

Daria Andrews401
AK Starz Elite

8.500 8.200 8.9257.650 33.275
10 10 14 4 10 

10 

Lauren McCullough403
AK Starz Elite

8.350 8.050 8.1508.675 33.225
13 11 7 11 11 

11 

Arianna Anthony458
TAG Gymnastics

8.750 8.400 7.8008.050 33.000
6T 7T 12 14 12 

12 

Ava Dumas436
Ingrid's

8.375 8.000 7.9757.750 32.100
12 12 13 12 13 

13 

Kathryn Salazar454
Southern States

7.450 5.850 7.9508.100 29.350
14 14 11 13 14 

14 
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Num Name
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Amberli Santiago445
Ingrid's

9.400 9.000 8.7009.250 36.350
2 4T 2 8 1 

1 

Katherine Grigsby405
ARK WinGS

8.725 9.125 9.0009.475 36.325
13 3 1 4 2 

2 

Qylaiah Summersett423
Davita's

9.450 9.450 8.8008.500 36.200
1 1 10 6T 3 

3 

Katie Robles443
Ingrid's

8.900 9.000 8.9509.200 36.050
8T 4T 3 5 4 

4 

Gabrielle Betts446
Southern States

8.825 8.450 9.2759.100 35.650
11 9 4 1 5 

5 

Annclaire Shultz430
Huntsville

8.925 9.250 8.4758.725 35.375
6T 2 5 9 6 

6 

Elizabeth Sims409
ARK WinGS

9.300 8.350 9.0508.600 35.300
3T 11 9 3 7 

7 

Molly Barrie424
Huntsville

9.300 8.650 9.1258.050 35.125
3T 7 12T 2 8 

8 

Alyssa Nance428
Huntsville

8.975 8.575 8.4008.425 34.375
5 8 11 11 9 

9 

Natalie LeCompte427
Huntsville

8.775 9.000 8.3008.050 34.125
12 4T 12T 12 10 

10 

Emily Koontz426
Huntsville

8.850 8.400 8.1508.625 34.025
10 10 7T 14 11 

11 

Jasmine Gregory451
Southern States

8.900 7.650 8.4258.650 33.625
8T 12 6 10 12 

12 

Kennedi Fortson449
Southern States

8.925 7.600 8.8007.650 32.975
6T 13 14 6T 13 

13 

Ambria Gentry450
Southern States

8.650 6.800 8.2258.625 32.300
14 14 7T 13 14 

14 
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Women / 7 / A
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooklyn Anderson713
Huntsville

9.550 9.450 9.3509.000 37.350
1 1 4T 3 1 

1 

Karli Guthrie705
Cullman Gymnastics

9.050 9.000 9.3759.275 36.700
2T 4 1 2 2 

2 

Addison Budd702
Davita's

9.050 8.800 9.1759.250 36.275
2T 5 2 4 3 

3 

Haleigh Fitzgerald708
Discovery Gymnastics

8.900 9.100 9.1259.100 36.225
6T 3 3 5 4 

4 

Larissa Bailey717
Southern States

8.900 9.150 9.0509.000 36.100
6T 2 4T 7T 5 

5 

Peyton Lambert715
Huntsville

9.025 8.575 9.4008.750 35.750
4 7 7 1 6 

6 

Reece King704
Davita's

8.900 8.600 9.0508.300 34.850
6T 6 9 7T 7 

7 

Tania Carter718
Southern States

8.950 7.750 9.0758.925 34.700
5 9 6 6 8 

8 

Jenna Davidson710
Gwinnett Gymnastics

8.875 8.325 9.0508.350 34.600
9 8 8 7T 9 

9 
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Num Name
Gym
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Riley Gilliam714
Huntsville

9.375 9.200 9.4259.350 37.350
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Luciana Castro711
Gwinnett Gymnastics

9.250 8.950 9.3259.175 36.700
4 2 2 3 2 

2 

Tanvi Dhuri712
Gwinnett Gymnastics

9.350 8.875 9.1758.050 35.450
2 4 7T 4 3 

3 

Avery Clements703
Davita's

9.325 8.925 8.9258.050 35.225
3 3 7T 5T 4 

4 

Layla Anderson701
Davita's

9.225 8.400 8.5008.800 34.925
5 5 3 8 5 

5 

Madeline Oglesby706
Cullman Gymnastics

9.000 7.950 9.4758.325 34.750
7 6 5 1 6 

6 

Peyton Baxter707
Discovery Gymnastics

8.675 7.700 8.9258.475 33.775
8 7 4 5T 7 

7 

Gabrielle Langford716
Ingrid's

9.200 7.200 8.9008.200 33.500
6 8 6 7 8 

8 
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Women / 8 / A
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jayla Milford802
Davita's

9.250 9.400 8.9008.525 36.075
1 1 5 2 1 

1 

Aubrey Waldren803
Davita's

9.050 9.350 8.3508.775 35.525
2 2 3 5 2 

2 

Addison Freeman805
Geronimo

8.000 8.350 8.6009.150 34.100
5 3 1 3 3 

3 

Devyn Covington810
Southern States

8.950 7.950 8.4758.700 34.075
3 4 4 4 4 

4 

Mia Gaskins807
Huntsville

8.150 0.000 9.0509.000 26.200
4 5 2 1 5 

5 
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Women / 8 / B
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Gym
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Nikol Sadriyev809
Huntsville

9.350 9.200 9.3009.150 37.000
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sydney Ratcliff811
Southern States

9.000 8.900 8.9008.100 34.900
2 2 4 3 2 

2 

Amber Holland808
Huntsville

8.575 8.000 9.0008.550 34.125
3 3 3 2 3 

3 

MaryCalvert Freeman806
Geronimo

8.375 7.000 8.3508.000 31.725
5 4 5 4 4 

4 

Auri Collette801
Davita's

8.500 5.050 8.2508.950 30.750
4 5 2 5 5 

5 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ProScore Plus Meet A ssistance



Judge's Signatures

2019 Huntsville Invitational
Meet Results
Nov 22-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 11/25/2019 8:42:24 AM

Women / 9 / All
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jillian White901
Discovery Gymnastics

9.125 7.100 8.4757.250 31.950
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 5 / A
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Num Name
Gym
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Summie Lonis504
Davita's

8.950 8.375 9.4259.275 36.025
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Ella Quincy502
Calvin Twisters

7.850 9.150 9.2508.800 35.050
6 1 3 2 2 

2 

Lydia Smith503
Calvin Twisters

8.700 8.300 8.4508.050 33.500
2 3 6 4 3 

3 

Abby Mullens510
Ingrid's

8.100 7.850 8.6258.825 33.400
5 4 2 3 4 

4 

Heidi Lucas509
Ingrid's

8.650 7.050 7.9008.275 31.875
3 5 5 6 5 

5 

Reagan Whitehead514
Ingrid's

8.325 5.250 8.3008.775 30.650
4 6 4 5 6 

6 
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Darrina Johnson508
Ingrid's

9.025 8.100 9.1509.350 35.625
1T 3 2 1 1 

1 

Lauren Swain512
Ingrid's

8.600 8.475 8.6259.400 35.100
4 1 1 6 2 

2 

Gracie Berry506
Ingrid's

9.025 7.750 8.7509.075 34.600
1T 4 4 4T 3 

3 

Megan Buchheit505
Huntsville

8.050 8.350 8.7508.825 33.975
6 2 6 4T 4 

4 

Zaida Ross511
Ingrid's

8.650 7.450 8.9008.950 33.950
3 5 5 3 5 

5 

Susanna Howell507
Ingrid's

7.600 6.550 8.9259.275 32.350
7 6 3 2 6 

6 

Halee Ward513
Ingrid's

8.325 6.450 7.7757.325 29.875
5 7 7 7 7 

7 
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Darby Reding1006
Geronimo

9.200 9.350 9.4509.000 37.000
2T 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Olivia Brown1001
Geronimo

9.350 9.300 9.2758.750 36.675
1 2 8 2T 2 

2 

Ava Woodruff1011
Geronimo

9.200 8.875 9.2009.325 36.600
2T 5 1 5T 3 

3 

Loretta Sampson1031
Memphis Point

8.800 9.050 9.2508.800 35.900
5 3 7 4 4 

4 

Zoe Parker1029
Memphis Point

8.375 8.925 9.2758.900 35.475
9 4 5 2T 5 

5 

Annslee Grace Wallace1010
Geronimo

8.700 8.050 9.2009.300 35.250
6 7 2 5T 6 

6 

Miller May1028
Memphis Point

8.600 8.150 9.0258.850 34.625
7 6 6 7 7 

7 

Hope Lacy1005
Geronimo

8.200 7.350 8.7009.000 33.250
10 8 3T 8 8 

8 

Landrey Jackson1003
Geronimo

8.450 7.200 8.6008.200 32.450
8 9 10 9T 9 

9 

JayVa Jones1004
Geronimo

8.850 6.100 8.6008.450 32.000
4 10 9 9T 10 

10 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ProScore Plus Meet A ssistance



Judge's Signatures

2019 Huntsville Invitational
Meet Results
Nov 22-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 11/25/2019 8:42:50 AM

Women / XB / B
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Num Name
Gym
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Anna Kate Lavallee1018
Huntsville

9.225 9.500 9.2009.300 37.225
2 2 5 6T 1 

1 

Juliana Francis1015
Huntsville

9.150 9.100 9.2759.425 36.950
4 5 2T 4T 2 

2 

Lee Marie Savage1023
Huntsville

9.050 9.200 9.2009.425 36.875
7 4 2T 6T 3 

3 

Lexie Gideon1016
Huntsville

9.100 8.950 9.3009.475 36.825
5T 8 1 1T 4 

4 

Bella Grace Sanderson1008
Geronimo

9.300 9.275 8.7759.250 36.600
1 3 6 10 5 

5 

Raegan Sain1007
Geronimo

9.100 8.775 9.2759.200 36.350
5T 9 7 4T 6 

6 

Katelyn Neal1019
Huntsville

9.200 9.625 9.3008.200 36.325
3 1 10 1T 7 

7 

AnnaFaith Feyerherm1025
Memphis Point

8.850 9.000 9.3009.150 36.300
9 6T 8 1T 8 

8 

Molly Keras1027
Memphis Point

8.950 8.600 9.2009.350 36.100
8 10 4 6T 9 

9 

Hayley Paul1030
Memphis Point

7.825 9.000 9.0008.375 34.200
10 6T 9 9 10 

10 
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Women / XB / C
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Carter1014
Huntsville

9.450 9.625 9.6009.825 38.500
1T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Eva Jeffery1017
Huntsville

9.450 9.700 9.3009.475 37.925
1T 1 3 5 2 

2 

Emma Walther1024
Huntsville

9.300 9.550 9.4759.450 37.775
3T 4T 4 3T 3 

3 

Maranda Almand1012
Huntsville

9.250 9.425 9.5259.375 37.575
5 7 5 2 4 

4 

Lola Amos1013
Huntsville

9.125 9.475 9.4759.250 37.325
6 6 8 3T 5 

5 

Lucy Romanoff1022
Huntsville

8.875 9.550 9.1509.325 36.900
9 4T 6 8T 6 

6 

Kathryn Geise1002
Geronimo

8.950 8.950 9.2509.525 36.675
8 10 2 7 7 

7 

Haley Protz1021
Huntsville

9.100 9.575 9.1258.575 36.375
7 3 11 10 8 

8 

Jaidah Glenn1026
Memphis Point

8.700 9.150 9.1509.300 36.300
11 8 7 8T 9 

9 

Caroline Pangborn1020
Huntsville

9.300 8.350 9.2759.175 36.100
3T 11 9T 6 10 

10 

Addie Shores1009
Geronimo

8.800 9.000 9.0509.175 36.025
10 9 9T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / A
Session: 09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyndall Covington643
Southern States

8.775 9.300 9.3259.300 36.700
1 1 2T 4 1 

1 

Libby Grigsby632
Huntsville

8.675 8.925 9.4008.725 35.725
3T 2T 6T 2 2 

2 

Ahria Ogbuehi622
Gwinnett Gymnastics

8.100 8.925 9.4509.125 35.600
8 2T 4T 1 3 

3 

Emerson Martin637
Huntsville

8.675 8.150 9.3509.300 35.475
3T 6 2T 3 4 

4 

Dayana Castillo614
Gwinnett Gymnastics

7.900 8.550 9.2259.475 35.150
9 4 1 6 5 

5 

Zoey Heath617
Gwinnett Gymnastics

8.275 8.525 9.1009.125 35.025
7 5 4T 9T 6 

6 

Skylar McDonald645
Southern States

8.725 7.925 9.1258.625 34.400
2 7 8T 8 7 

7 

Jaliyah Ponder623
Gwinnett Gymnastics

8.375 7.825 9.1008.625 33.925
5 9 8T 9T 8 

8 

Houstyn Whatley641
Huntsville

8.300 7.875 9.1008.625 33.900
6 8 8T 9T 9 

9 

Jada Copeland615
Gwinnett Gymnastics

7.825 7.800 9.3008.500 33.425
10 10 11 5 10 

10 

Logan Settles625
Gwinnett Gymnastics

7.700 7.500 9.2008.725 33.125
11 11 6T 7 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / B
Session: 09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Veronica Ramirez-Garcia624
Gwinnett Gymnastics

8.450 8.650 9.3758.800 35.275
6 1 5T 2 1 

1 

Mikayla Jones606
Geronimo

8.725 8.350 9.2508.875 35.200
2 3 3T 4 2 

2 

Abril Mourino- Villa638
Huntsville

8.700 8.050 9.2259.075 35.050
3T 5 2 5 3 

3 

Katie Lowe636
Huntsville

8.675 7.800 9.3508.875 34.700
5 7 3T 3 4 

4 

Jayden Hill618
Gwinnett Gymnastics

8.825 8.000 9.4008.400 34.625
1 6 7 1 5 

5 

Mia Campbell613
Gwinnett Gymnastics

8.300 8.400 8.8008.250 33.750
7 2 9 9 6 

6 

Mellaena Johnson621
Gwinnett Gymnastics

7.925 8.150 9.0508.275 33.400
9 4 8 7 7 

7 

Paylen Scott611
Geronimo

8.700 6.075 9.1009.325 33.200
3T 9 1 6 8 

8 

Norah Rowell610
Geronimo

8.225 6.375 8.8508.800 32.250
8 8 5T 8 9 

9 
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Women / 6 / C
Session: 09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Richardson608
Geronimo

8.925 8.350 9.2259.325 35.825
2 5 2 6 1 

1 

Laura Brown630
Huntsville

8.650 9.075 9.4508.325 35.500
3T 1 10 2T 2 

2 

Braxton Houseworth619
Gwinnett Gymnastics

8.650 8.650 9.1758.725 35.200
3T 2T 7 7 3 

3 

Kennedy Hudson620
Gwinnett Gymnastics

8.425 8.600 9.4508.625 35.100
9 4 8 2T 4 

4 

Naomi Zeleke627
Gwinnett Gymnastics

8.600 7.200 9.4009.475 34.675
5 9 1 4 5 

5 

Madison Toombs626
Gwinnett Gymnastics

8.225 8.650 9.0258.750 34.650
10 2T 5T 9 6 

6 

Rosa Caracci631
Huntsville

8.575 7.600 9.5008.800 34.475
6T 7 3T 1 7 

7 

Laurel Hunter635
Huntsville

8.575 7.650 9.0008.750 33.975
6T 6 5T 10 8 

8 

Kylie Jess605
Geronimo

9.325 6.200 9.2508.800 33.575
1 10 3T 5 9 

9 

Abi Anderton628
Huntsville

8.450 7.300 9.0758.575 33.400
8 8 9 8 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / D
Session: 09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayda Boardman629
Huntsville

8.725 9.000 9.5009.500 36.725
2T 1 2 2 1 

1 

Essense Jackson644
Southern States

8.675 8.500 9.5259.550 36.250
6 5 1 1 2 

2 

Olivia Zibas642
Huntsville

8.650 8.800 9.4509.250 36.150
7 3 3 3T 3 

3 

Larisa Burd612
Gwinnett Gymnastics

8.725 8.950 9.4258.900 36.000
2T 2 9 5 4 

4 

Claire Hagood634
Huntsville

8.775 7.850 9.4509.200 35.275
1 7 5 3T 5 

5 

Jasmine Wadsworth640
Huntsville

8.700 8.675 9.2258.600 35.200
5 4 10 8 6 

6 

Libby Chance602
Cullman Gymnastics

8.725 7.725 9.2759.175 34.900
2T 8 6 7 7 

7 

Audrey Pangborn639
Huntsville

8.625 8.000 9.1009.150 34.875
8 6 7 9 8 

8 

Brooke Groves633
Huntsville

8.450 7.425 9.3759.050 34.300
9T 9 8 6 9 

9 

Ayla Robb609
Geronimo

8.450 7.300 8.9259.225 33.900
9T 11 4 11 10 

10 

Jaydan Brown601
Ace Jasper

8.075 7.350 9.0008.350 32.775
11 10 11 10 11 

11 

Mary Beth Moody603
Cullman Gymnastics

7.825 6.450 8.6508.175 31.100
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / A
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Williams1144
Memphis Point

8.725 9.275 9.0758.975 36.050
1T 1 3 5 1 

1 

Jordyn West1138
Huntsville

8.175 8.700 9.3009.725 35.900
9 6 1 1 2 

2 

Darbye Brewer1139
Memphis Point

8.500 8.550 9.2509.300 35.600
7T 8 2 2T 3 

3 

Amariah Logan1123
Gwinnett Gymnastics

8.725 9.175 9.2508.350 35.500
1T 2 7 2T 4 

4 

Kayli Elliott1115
Gwinnett Gymnastics

8.525 8.875 9.0008.800 35.200
6 4 4 7T 5 

5 

Reese Elzer1116
Gwinnett Gymnastics

8.500 8.750 9.0508.625 34.925
7T 5 5 6 6 

6 

Gabby Winston1133
Gwinnett Gymnastics

8.650 8.425 9.1508.050 34.275
3 9 10 4 7T

7T

Annaleis Ashworth1112
Gwinnett Gymnastics

7.950 9.125 8.9508.250 34.275
10 3 8 9 7T

7T

Kalani Huggins1120
Gwinnett Gymnastics

8.625 8.650 8.6508.150 34.075
4 7 9 10 9 

9 

Madison Quettan1129
Gwinnett Gymnastics

8.575 8.000 9.0008.375 33.950
5 10 6 7T 10 

10 
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Women / XG / B
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hanna Sisk1143
Memphis Point

8.550 9.050 9.3509.275 36.225
5 4 2 2 1T

1T

Arianna Johnson1122
Gwinnett Gymnastics

9.075 8.925 9.3258.900 36.225
1 7 3 3 1T

1T

LeAirrah Aldrich1111
Gwinnett Gymnastics

8.575 9.150 9.1258.875 35.725
4 1T 4 7 3 

3 

London Scurlock1142
Memphis Point

8.050 8.775 9.4259.400 35.650
9 8 1 1 4 

4 

Laiya Mayham1125
Gwinnett Gymnastics

8.625 9.075 9.1008.550 35.350
3 3 6T 8 5 

5 

Jaela Parker1127
Gwinnett Gymnastics

8.650 8.950 9.0508.675 35.325
2 6 5 9 6 

6 

Kiersten Pearson1128
Gwinnett Gymnastics

8.400 9.150 9.1508.225 34.925
7 1T 9 6 7 

7 

Malia Faison1117
Gwinnett Gymnastics

8.425 9.000 9.1758.200 34.800
6 5 10 5 8 

8 

Kyla Nash1313
Geronimo

8.350 8.200 9.2508.550 34.350
8 9 6T 4 9 

9 

Hannah Gill1145
TAG Gymnastics

7.200 7.900 8.9008.300 32.300
11 10 8 11 10 

10 

Ella Marie Clayton1104
Geronimo

7.725 7.450 9.0008.050 32.225
10 11 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / XG / C
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

MaryScott Clark1134
Huntsville

8.775 9.500 9.4009.350 37.025
2 1 3 2T 1 

1 

Maryolin Santos1141
Memphis Point

8.475 9.425 9.0509.525 36.475
7 2 1 9 2 

2 

Madison Rodriguez1101
Ace Jasper

8.575 8.925 9.4509.275 36.225
4 6 4 1 3 

3 

Serwaa Opoku-Darkwa1126
Gwinnett Gymnastics

8.800 8.950 9.2258.900 35.875
1 5 6T 7 4 

4 

Isabella Hennington1119
Gwinnett Gymnastics

8.500 9.250 9.3008.800 35.850
5T 3 8 4T 5 

5 

Maliah Mayham1124
Gwinnett Gymnastics

8.725 9.025 9.3008.650 35.700
3 4 9 4T 6 

6 

Iyona Johnson1107
Geronimo

8.500 8.150 9.2509.400 35.300
5T 10 2 6 7 

7 

Sofia DeAngelis1135
Huntsville

8.200 8.200 9.4008.900 34.700
8 9 6T 2T 8 

8 

Hayley Hall1105
Geronimo

7.900 7.900 9.1759.200 34.175
10 11 5 8 9 

9 

Maria Barnes1103
Geronimo

8.100 8.850 8.9007.350 33.200
9 7 10 10 10 

10 

Somie Chang1114
Gwinnett Gymnastics

0.000 8.575 0.0000.000 8.575
11 8 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / D
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katy Uptain1137
Huntsville

8.575 9.500 9.1509.450 36.675
6 1 2 7 1 

1 

Wykhia Toombs1132
Gwinnett Gymnastics

8.875 9.250 9.4758.825 36.425
3 3 7 1 2 

2 

Maggie Shull1110
Geronimo

8.700 8.650 9.4258.950 35.725
5 9 4 2 3 

3 

Breanna Hampton1106
Geronimo

8.975 7.650 9.3759.475 35.475
1T 11 1 3T 4 

4 

Melissa Gurban1118
Gwinnett Gymnastics

8.975 8.775 9.2008.275 35.225
1T 7 11 5T 5 

5 

Raelyn Lamb1108
Geronimo

8.325 8.850 9.0508.900 35.125
9 6 5 8 6 

6 

Alexis Jones1140
Memphis Point

8.800 8.050 9.3758.675 34.900
4 10 8 3T 7 

7 

Katara Igwe1121
Gwinnett Gymnastics

8.550 8.725 9.2008.400 34.875
7 8 9T 5T 8 

8 

Olivia Scott1131
Gwinnett Gymnastics

8.525 9.300 8.6008.400 34.825
8 2 9T 10 9 

9 

Alex Shull1109
Geronimo

0.000 9.150 8.9508.875 26.975
10T 4 6 9 10 

10 

Olivia Bailey1102
Geronimo

0.000 9.050 8.5509.300 26.900
10T 5 3 11 11 

11 
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Women / XP / A
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Naomi Anglin1201
Gwinnett Gymnastics

8.950 9.250 9.3759.000 36.575
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Ashley Downes1203
Gwinnett Gymnastics

9.250 9.275 9.1758.125 35.825
1 1 4 2 2 

2 

Brie Lee1205
Gwinnett Gymnastics

8.825 8.800 8.7508.550 34.925
3 3 3 4 3 

3 

Julia Parnell1206
Gwinnett Gymnastics

8.700 7.350 9.0508.575 33.675
4 4 2 3 4 

4 
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Women / XP / B
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anasa Wiggins1208
Gwinnett Gymnastics

9.275 9.150 8.7508.875 36.050
1 1 2 4 1 

1 

Alyssa Chang1202
Gwinnett Gymnastics

9.250 8.150 9.4508.450 35.300
2 3 4 1 2 

2 

Emily Goodman1204
Gwinnett Gymnastics

8.900 8.000 9.1509.175 35.225
3 4 1 2 3 

3 

Paige Rooney1207
Gwinnett Gymnastics

8.775 8.900 8.8008.650 35.125
4 2 3 3 4 

4 
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 01

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ARK WinGS * 111.200 27.875 27.975 27.275 28.075
12 1 3

2 Ingrid's * 110.475 27.600 27.925 27.300 27.650
23 2 2

3 Southern States * 110.425 28.300 27.025 27.475 27.625
31 3 1
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 02

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1T ARK WinGS * 111.500 28.950 27.800 27.125 27.625
21 1 2T

1T Calvin Twisters * 111.500 28.625 26.675 28.075 28.125
12 6 1

3 Southern States * 109.700 28.050 27.325 27.125 27.200
33T 2 2T

4 Ingrid's * 108.050 27.325 27.075 26.625 27.025
46 3 4

5 TAG Gymnastics * 106.650 27.700 26.925 25.950 26.075
55 4 5

6 AK Starz Elite * 106.350 28.050 26.750 25.750 25.800
63T 5 6
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 03

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Davita's * 113.225 29.100 28.275 27.975 27.875
11 1 1

2 Ingrid's * 111.175 28.950 27.250 27.675 27.300
32 2T 2

3 ARK WinGS * 110.950 28.575 27.250 27.575 27.550
23 2T 3

4 Southern States * 108.275 28.425 26.450 26.775 26.625
44 4 4

5 TAG Gymnastics * 104.275 28.075 25.200 25.675 25.325
55 5 5
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 04

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Memphis Point * 113.200 28.075 28.825 28.100 28.200
12 1 2

2 Gwinnett Gymnastics * 112.175 28.300 28.375 27.625 27.875
21 3 3

3 Geronimo * 111.900 27.925 28.525 28.225 27.225
33 2 1
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 05

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gwinnett Gymnastics * 114.150 28.600 28.950 28.275 28.325
11 1 2

2 Ace Jasper * 112.825 28.200 28.200 28.300 28.125
23 4 1

3 Huntsville * 112.750 28.150 28.800 28.200 27.600
44 3 3

4 Let It Shine * 112.700 28.250 28.850 27.900 27.700
32 2 4
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 06

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Davita's * 113.350 28.400 28.600 28.150 28.200
11 1 1

2 Ingrid's * 110.075 28.250 27.350 27.250 27.225
32 2 3

3 ARK WinGS * 109.450 27.150 27.125 27.875 27.300
24 3 2

4 Huntsville * 107.925 27.450 26.975 26.800 26.700
53 4 5

5 Southern States * 106.100 26.650 25.350 26.950 27.150
45 6 4

6 TAG Gymnastics * 103.050 26.275 25.650 25.750 25.375
66 5 6
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 07

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Huntsville * 110.450 27.950 27.225 27.100 28.175
11 1 1

2 Davita's * 107.425 27.600 26.325 26.350 27.150
32 2 2

3 Gwinnett Gymnastics * 106.750 27.475 26.150 25.575 27.550
23 3 3
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 07

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Davita's * 102.350 26.800 23.800 26.250 25.500
21 1 2

2 Huntsville * 97.325 26.075 17.200 26.700 27.350
12 2 1
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 08

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Ingrid's * 106.125 26.700 24.425 28.025 26.975
11 1 1
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 08

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Huntsville * 114.525 28.200 28.950 28.775 28.600
11 1 1

2 Geronimo * 111.925 27.850 27.925 28.150 28.000
22 2 2

3 Memphis Point * 109.425 26.600 27.200 27.800 27.825
33 3 3
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 09

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Huntsville * 109.700 26.200 27.000 28.050 28.450
12T 1 2

2 Gwinnett Gymnastics * 109.125 26.200 26.525 28.075 28.325
22T 2 1

3 Southern States * 107.350 26.175 25.725 27.475 27.975
34 3 4

4 Geronimo * 106.575 26.975 24.000 27.875 27.725
41 4 3

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ProScore Plus Meet A ssistance



2019 Huntsville Invitational
Team Results
Nov 22-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 11/25/2019 8:45:19 AM

Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Memphis Point * 110.200 26.075 27.750 28.225 28.150
13 2 2

2 Huntsville * 109.875 25.550 27.700 28.525 28.100
2T4 3 1

3 Gwinnett Gymnastics * 109.500 26.925 27.800 26.675 28.100
2T1 1 4

4 Geronimo * 109.450 26.175 27.050 28.175 28.050
42 4 3
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: 10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gwinnett Gymnastics * 110.500 27.775 27.675 27.050 28.000
11 1 1

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ProScore Plus Meet A ssistance


